
Printable Maps + Directions available at WakeRad.com/locations
Main Scheduling: 919-232-4700  Fax: 919-235-3940 

Raleigh Breast Care Center  |  919-784-6186 
3100 Duraleigh Rd., Ste. #204, Raleigh, NC 27612

Cary  |  919-233-5338
300 Ashville Avenue, Suites #100 & #180, Cary, NC 27518

Cary Breast Care Center  |  919-854-2187
Ste. #310

Chapel Hill  |  919-942-3196   
110 S. Estes Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Fuquay-Varina  |  919-346-5828
7636 Purfoy Rd., Ste. #200, Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

Garner  |  919-662-9500
300 Health Park Dr., Ste. #100, Garner, NC 27529

Holly Springs  |  919-567-6140
781 Avent Ferry Rd., Ste. #104, Holly Springs, NC 27540

Knightdale  |  919-788-1970
6602 Knightdale Blvd., Ste. #108, Knightdale, NC 27545

North Hills  |  919-232-4702
3821 Merton Drive, Raleigh, NC 27609

Panther Creek  |  919-854-1923
6715 McCrimmon Pkwy, Ste. #101, Cary, NC 27519

Raleigh MRI  |  919-782-7666
3811 Merton Drive, Raleigh, NC 27609

Smithfield Mammography  |  919-934-4534
218 Venture Drive, Smithfield, NC 27577

Wakefield  |  919-570-7600
11200 Governor Manly Way, Raleigh, NC 27614

Wake Forest | 919-453-1800
3150 Rogers Rd., Ste. #115,  Wake Forest, NC 27587

West Raleigh  |  919-781-6707
4301 Lake Boone Trail, Suites #100 & #103, Raleigh, NC 27607

West Raleigh Interventional Services  |  919-788-1916
Ste. #104

3D mammography with AI available at all breast imaging locations. 
Evening and weekend appointments available. Call 919-232-4700 to schedule.
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Outpatient Offices by Location
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* Includes 3D mammography with artificial intelligence. 8/29/24-v15
WakeRad.com
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Comprehensive Breast Services

Breast Care Center
3100 Duraleigh Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27612

Cary
300 Ashville Avenue
Cary, NC 27518

Chapel Hill 
110 S. Estes Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Fuquay-Varina
7636 Purfoy Rd.
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

Garner
300 Health Park Dr.
Garner, NC 27529

Holly Springs
781 Avent Ferry Rd.
Holly Springs, NC 27540

Knightdale
6602 Knightdale Blvd.
Knightdale, NC 27545

North Hills
3821 Merton Drive
Raleigh, NC 27609

Panther Creek
6715 McCrimmon Pkwy
Cary, NC 27519

Raleigh MRI
3811 Merton Drive
Raleigh, NC 27609

Smithfield Mammography
218 Venture Drive
Smithfield, NC 27577

Wakefield
11200 Governor Manly Way
Raleigh, NC 27614

Wake Forest
3150 Rogers Rd.
Wake Forest, NC 27587

West Raleigh
4301 Lake Boone Trail
Raleigh, NC 27607
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